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Alcorn Linda X X

Ayres Lisa X X X

Bigelow Phyllis 636-497-6165 phyllis.bigelow@yahoo.com X X

Birk Laura laurabirkann@gmail.com X X

Boaz Patrick patrickboazart@gmail.com X

Boedeker Anne anneboedek@aol.com X

Boehringer Donna

Boland Mandy

Boren John

Boschert Sherry 636-448-1650 sboschert12@gmail.com X X

Bowman Deborah X

Brown Ann
Burkhart Susan 636-484-3146 oohlookitsarabbit@gmail.com X X X X X X

Calvert Nancy X X X X X
Cesspooch Melanie melcesspooch@gmail.com X X X X
Cannon Rita ritamaecannon@gmail.com X X X X X X
Cannon Dale ritamaecannon@gmail.com X X X X
Carmitchel Marty marty.carmitchel@gmail.com X X X X
Carey Tarri X X X X
Corbett Harry 636-699-7741 hncorbett@charter.net X
Corradi Al X X X
Cox Roger 314-486-7373 coxforistell@gmail.com X
Craig Lisa 314-267-8217 lisa@thebodyworksolution.com X
Criebaum David
Criebaum Karen kcriebaum@gmail.com X X X X
Dunlap Janis sewjanis.dunlap@gmail.com X X X
Dunn Jackie X X
Dyer Tricia X X X
Ehll Gloria gloehll@mail.com X
Ellsworth Crystal 636-439-0828 crystalworthyart@gmail.com X
Embley JoAnne
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Englich Steven 636-272-1122 senglichartist@outlook.com X
Everman Flavia
Femmer Steve X
Ferguson Judy
Fields Bill X
Fore Angie angie_57@sbcglobal.net X X X X X
France Nina X
Francis Brianne brianne.noonan22@gmail.com X X
Fraser Brenda galaforce@msn.com X X X
Goetz Ruth 636-399-9404 rglg@reagan.com X X
Greer Sabrina sabrinasstudiollc@gmail.com X
Halloway
Hamlin Lisbeth
Hannon Kathy
Hasty David 314-210-5065 davidhasty@att.net X
Head Natasha
Hiles Karen 314-596-7405 karenhiles1@gmail.com X X
Hinson Kathleen 636-812-8374 KaHinson292@gmail.com X X
Hoffmann Ida imh.photog@gmail.com X
Hoeber Marianna hoebermarianna@gmail.com X
Jackson Nancy 314-346-2277 nancyejackson1949@gmail.com X X X X X
Jacobs Lois X X
Joele Lisa 573-429-7105 lisajoeleartstudio@gmail.com X X X X X X
Judge Tim X
Kainady Meegan 636-293-2495 mkkainady@hotmail.com X X
Kettler Julie 314-616-0096 jkettler1@gmail.com X X
Kindschuh Debbie 719-248-8320 debbie.kindschuh@gmail.com X X X X X
Kirkland Kerry 636-459-5460 angSTARTr@gmail.com X X
Korte Angela 314-249-3930 angko3@att.net X X
Krumlinde Dennis X
Krumlinde Georganna 636-497-5945 georgannakrumlinde@gmail.com X X X X
Lackey Darrel 314-941-5513 leolackey@yahoo.com
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Langemann Debra 636-352-8415 deblag84@gmail.com X X
Litsch Elissa 314-750-8545 elissa.litsch@yahoo.com X X
Logan Cindy
Lovell Amanda
Marshall Larry X
Martin Lowell
Mayfield Leasa X X X X X
McDonaldhalter Janet X
McIntosh Craig
Meyer Peggy
Mickle Toni naturalartdesign@yahoo.com X X X X X
Moore Jan
Muenks Patty
Murray-BarthelmewMaureen 314-753-4351 mommasan19@gmail.com X X X
Nevrenchan Jan
Niswonger Gale
Nolan Patrick
Oheron Linda linda@sweetheartsdream.com X X
O'Neill Marilyn X
Piccinni Anthony
Pierre Donna Marie 636-219-7663 window-works@msn.com X
Preall Jay jfpreall@gmail.com X
Ransom Diane dmrms878@yahoo.com X X X
Redman Danielle
Romine Maria 314-614-0857 maria@swordsandroses.com X X
Roedder Martha
Rosenbury Janice
Ross Linda
Rothermich Joyce 636-485-3324 joycer12@sbcglobal.net X
SCCAC
Schaff Lynn X
Schanuel Mary 314-517-3638 mschanuel@mac.com X X X X X
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Schellhase Kathryn 636-281-6955 h2omomkat@gmail.com X
Schrum Bill
Schrum Rhonda 636-357-1605 rhondaschrum@yahoo.com X X X
Sharpnack Steve steve_sharpnack@yahoo.com X X
Shimamoto Judy 314-503-2967 judymoto@hotmail.com X X X X
Simon Leslie X
Sirtak Laurie 314-614-5211 lauriesirtak@gmail.com X X X X
Spencer Jane X X X
Strang Maria
Strickland Margaret
Taylor Cheryl
Taylor JoAnne
Taylor James
Thieman Tony
Thompson Calise
Torres-Gomez Javier javier_mixtli@hotmail.com X
Tressler Ina 636-698-2348 itress68@yahoo.com X X
Turpin Pat 314-496-3310 pat_turpin@hotmail.com X
Van Booven Debbi
Vasquez Carol (Jean) X
Vidan-Bilow Mercedes 636-448-8819 seeds2harvest@yahoo.com X
Vikman Sally sjvikman@gmail.com X X X X
Walleman Angela angelawalleman@gmail.com X X
Weber Peggy
Williams Ann 636-312-6042 williamsannboyd@gmail.com X
Wright Melodie 317-695-4953 melodiesw@centurytel.net
Welch Cynthia 618-559-0140 ldscynthia@gmail.com X
Wideman Michelle 314-749-6203 said12345@gmail.com
Wiley Joyce X X
Wilmes Linda lindaswilmes@gmail.com X X X X X X X X
Wilson Violet
Wise Judie



Member Directory ART MEDIUMS
Last updated: 1/15/2024

FBLAST NAME FIRST NAME PHONE EMAIL Insta Web

Q
u

ilt
in

g

D
ra

w
in

g/
Pa

in
ti

n
g

P
h

o
to

gr
ap

hy

M
et

al
 W

o
rk

Sc
u

lp
tu

re
/C

er
am

ic
s

R
o

u
gh

 W
ri

te
rs

W
o

o
d

 D
es

ig
n

G
la

ss

Pa
p

er
 A

rt
s

O
th

er

Fi
b

er
 A

rt
s

Je
w

el
ry

W
ea

vi
n

g

Yarbrough Joyce scissorslady14@gmail.com X X X X X X
Yuede Joe
Ziegler Rosemary ram778@truman.edu X X X X X


